
EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B6 Jr /Sr BB

j-Dodgers

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85791050286 Apr-17 (Thu) 3 7:30 PM j-Dodgers 6 8 j-Mets V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85791048285 Apr-27 (Sun) 8 4:00 PM j-Dodgers j-Yankees H Rescheduled

85791056289 Apr-29 (Tue) 3 7:30 PM j-Dodgers j-Yankees V

85791058290 May-01 (Thu) 3 7:30 PM j-Dodgers j-Mets H

85791062292 May-08 (Thu) 3 7:30 PM j-Dodgers j-Yankees H

85791064293 May-13 (Tue) 3 7:30 PM j-Dodgers j-Mets V

85791066294 May-22 (Thu) 3 7:30 PM j-Dodgers j-Yankees V

85791068295 May-27 (Tue) 3 7:30 PM j-Dodgers j-Mets H

8 Games

Page 1 of 37:00:45 AM



EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B6 Jr /Sr BB

j-Mets

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85791050286 Apr-17 (Thu) 3 7:30 PM j-Mets 8 6 j-Dodgers H

85791052287 Apr-22 (Tue) 3 7:30 PM j-Mets 10 0 j-Yankees H

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85791054288 Apr-24 (Thu) 3 7:30 PM j-Mets j-Yankees V P O S T P O N E D

85791058290 May-01 (Thu) 3 7:30 PM j-Mets j-Dodgers V

85791060291 May-06 (Tue) 3 7:30 PM j-Mets j-Yankees H

85791064293 May-13 (Tue) 3 7:30 PM j-Mets j-Dodgers H

85791046284 May-15 (Thu) 3 7:30 PM j-Mets j-Yankees V Rescheduled

85791068295 May-27 (Tue) 3 7:30 PM j-Mets j-Dodgers V

8 Games
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EYLL League Schedule by Team Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Div B6 Jr /Sr BB

j-Yankees

Completed
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85791052287 Apr-22 (Tue) 3 7:30 PM j-Yankees 0 10 j-Mets V

Pending
G# Date Field Time Team Opponent Match#

85791054288 Apr-24 (Thu) 3 7:30 PM j-Yankees j-Mets H P O S T P O N E D

85791048285 Apr-27 (Sun) 8 4:00 PM j-Yankees j-Dodgers V Rescheduled

85791056289 Apr-29 (Tue) 3 7:30 PM j-Yankees j-Dodgers H

85791060291 May-06 (Tue) 3 7:30 PM j-Yankees j-Mets V

85791062292 May-08 (Thu) 3 7:30 PM j-Yankees j-Dodgers V

85791046284 May-15 (Thu) 3 7:30 PM j-Yankees j-Mets H Rescheduled

85791066294 May-22 (Thu) 3 7:30 PM j-Yankees j-Dodgers H

8 Games
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